
WHAT’S GOOD?
 • Serve it all from colorful slushes to frozen
  teas and co�ees
 • O�er syrups from popular soft drink brands
 • Deliciously high margins

GOOD THINGS START HERE

Easily switch between flavors
for cool-as-ice, always-on-trend 
frozen beverages!

WHAT ELSE DO YOU GET?
 • Top-notch brixing and repeatability
 • Excellent recovery and throughput
 • Easy operation for customers and sta�
 • Countertop or freestanding designs
 • Some models available with carbonation

       SLUSH
            FREEZERS



GOOD THINGS START HERE

SLUSH FREEZER MODELS

Rockton, IL USA 800.255.0626
815.624.8333  |  www.taylor-company.com
info@taylor-company.com

0340

1

6,000 (115 V)
7,500 (All Others)

.25

7 / 6.6

20 / 18.9

Flavors

Carbonation

Installation

Compressor
(Btu*)

Beater Motor
(hp)

Freezing Cylinder
(qt. / L)

Mix Reservoir
(qt. / L)

Countertop

0341

1

7,500

.25

7 / 6.6

20 / 18.9

Floor

0342

2

7,500

.25

7 / 6.6

20 / 18.9

Floor

0349

4

16,500

.25

7 / 6.6

Floor

0390

1

7,500

.5

7 / 6.6

20 / 18.9

Countertop

0428

1

7,100

.5

7 / 6.6

20 / 18.9

Countertop w/
Optional Cart

0430

1

7,100

.25

4 / 3.8

14 / 13.2

Countertop

•

Scan to view our website

*Btu may vary depending on compressor used

© Taylor Commercial Foodservice, LLC JAN. 2024



GOOD THINGS START HERE

SLUSH FREEZER MODELS

Rockton, IL USA 800.255.0626
815.624.8333  |  www.taylor-company.com
info@taylor-company.com

We don’t just sell the world’s best slush machines. We have your back with local support and expert service.
See the models and get started at Taylor-Company.com!

Scan to view our website

*Btu may vary depending on compressor used

© Taylor Commercial Foodservice, LLC JAN. 2024

Flavors

Carbonation

Installation

Compressor
(Btu*)

Beater Motor
(hp)

Freezing Cylinder
(qt. / L)

Mix Reservoir
(qt. / L)

C303

3

18,000

.16

7 / 6.6

Countertop w/
Optional Cart

•

C314

4

18,000

.16

7 / 6.6

Countertop w/
Optional Cart

•

C393

3

12,500

.16

7 / 6.6

Countertop w/
Optional Cart

•

0432

2

7,500

.25

4 / 3.8

12 / 11.4

Countertop w/
Optional Cart

C300

2

18,000

.25

7 / 6.6

Countertop w/
Optional Cart

•

C302

4

17,000

.25

7 / 6.6

Countertop w/
Optional Cart

•


