

FREEZERS

Easily switch between flavors for cool-as-ice, always-on-trend frozen beverages!

WHAT'S GOOD?

- Serve it all from colorful slushes to frozen teas and coffees
- Offer syrups from popular soft drink brands
- Deliciously high margins

WHAT ELSE DO YOU GET?

- · Top-notch brixing and repeatability
- Excellent recovery and throughput
- Easy operation for customers and staff
- Countertop or freestanding designs
- Some models available with carbonation



SLUSH FREEZER MODELS

















	0340	0341	0342	0349	0390	0428	0430
Flavors	1	1	2	4	1	1	1
Carbonation				•			
Installation	Countertop	Floor	Floor	Floor	Countertop	Countertop w/ Optional Cart	Countertop
Compressor (Btu*)	6,000 (115 V) 7,500 (All Others)	7,500	7,500	16,500	7,500	7,100	7,100
Beater Motor (hp)	.25	.25	.25	.25	.5	.5	.25
Freezing Cylinder (qt. / L)	7 / 6.6	7 / 6.6	7 / 6.6	7 / 6.6	7 / 6.6	7 / 6.6	4 / 3.8
Mix Reservoir (qt. / L)	20 / 18.9	20 / 18.9	20 / 18.9		20 / 18.9	20 / 18.9	14 / 13.2

Btu may vary depending on compressor used



SLUSH FREEZER MODELS

















	0432	C300	C302	C303	C314	C393	RD30
Flavors	2	2	4	3	4	3	1
Carbonation		•	•	•	•	•	
Installation	Countertop w/ Optional Cart	Countertop					
Compressor (Btu*)	7,500	18,000	17,000	18,000	18,000	12,500	Remote Refrigeration System Required
Beater Motor (hp)	.25	.25	.25	.16	.16	.16	.5
Freezing Cylinder (qt. / L)	4/3.8	7 / 6.6	7 / 6.6	7 / 6.6	7 / 6.6	7 / 6.6	7 / 6.6
Mix Reservoir (qt. / L)	12 / 11.4						Mix Delivery System Required

^{*}Btu may vary depending on compressor used

We don't just sell the world's best slush machines. We have your back with local support and expert service. See the models and get started at Taylor-Company.com!

